

PWDVA Appln. No. 46/2025
MHPU080014192025
Deepthi Parameshwaran Ezuthachan
Vs Rahul Bharathari Gajbhiye

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Issue notice to the respondents. Also called domestic incident report from Protection Officer. Returnable on 04/10/2025.

Date : 03/09/2025

Sd/-xxx
(L.V. Shrikhande)
Judicial Magistrate, F.C.,
Court No.3, Khadki, Pune